

## **PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 86235710

---

Data publicarii 24.08.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2 44115210-4

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.288,25 RON - 6.288,25 RON

---

Descriere: MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 42 21,4286 900 DIBLU 8 BUC 70 0,2941 20,59 HOLSURUB 6 BUC 70 0,2941 20,59 SAIBA 8 BUC 70 0,2522 17,65 SPRAY INSECTICID BUC 1 25,63 25,63 NIPLU AL 1/2 BUC 5 3,3625 16,81 TEU AL 1/2 BUC 2 9,245 18,49 ROB SF 1/2 IE BUC 1 21,85 21,85 SET PENSULE SET 1 77,31 77,31 ROB CU OL 3/4 FERRO BUC 2 40,755 81,51 CLESTE KNIPEX 300 BUC 6 331,9333 1991,6 LAMPA GAZ BUC 2 63,865 127,73 CLESTE PE 20-40 BUC 2 44,54 89,08 RAZUITOR PE 10CM BUC 4 63,025 252,1 TEU ZN 3/4 BUC 10 7,983 79,83 CT ZN 2"NR.1 BUC 6 32,7733 196,64 COT ZN 1"II BUC 10 7,143 71,43 GARNITURI 1"CAUCIUC BUC 300 0,5042 151,26 GARNITURI 3/4 CLINGHER BUC 300 0,3361 100,84 SAPUN SEMITOALETA BUC 51 5,4622 278,57 DISC FLEX 180\*1.5 BUC 5 13,026 65,13 HARTIE IGENICA BAX 12 15,9667 191,6 ROLA HARTIE MARE BUC 24 14,7058 352,94 SOLUTIE GRESIE BUC 5 16,806 84,03 SOLUTIE PARCHET BUC 5 16,386 81,93 DOMESTOS BUC 8 11,345 90,76 SAPUN LICHID BUC 14 13,025 182,35 SOLUTIE GEAM BUC 5 12,606 63,03 DETERGENT VASE SANO 1L BUC 8 14,2863 114,29 DEGRESAN TRIUMF BUC 2 17,645 35,29 ANTIGEL 20KG BUC 1 487,39 487,39

---